
Homeroom Parents 
2014-2015 
 
KA/ Ms. Dean: 
Jamie Christian (412)334-8631, christian390@comcast.net 
Breanna Eichenlaub (412)377-1373, breannaeichenlaub@gmail.com 
 
KB/ Ms. Midwood: 
Karrie Bender (412)913-3678, karriebender@gmail.com 
Lisa Thomas (412)708-8238, 73lisamarie.pc@gmail.com 
 
1A/ Ms. Kint: 
Connie Becker (412)779-2550, cmc72583@gmail.com 
 
1B/ Mrs. Palastro: 
Jen Opferman (412)477-7781, jenptoys@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Fehr (412)972-0664, rangers621@verizon.net 
 
2A/ Ms. Obeid: 
Amanda Johnston (412)605-8982, amanda.elizabeth.johnston@gmail.com 
 
2B/ Ms. Budziszewski: 
Sara McDaniel-Wesolowski (412)884-3640, wesolowski.family@gmail.com 
Christi Fredrick (412)995-8076, crfredrick@gmail.com 
 
3 Ms. Eljoufri: 
Alesia Ivey, (412)706-0939, alesia_725@msn.com 
 
3 Ms. Sprys: 
 
4 Mrs. Neely: 
Lisa Clarke (412)952-6400, lamazemama@gmail.com 
 
5 Mrs. Michael: 
Christina Kostosky (412)863-9583, ckostosky13@gmail.com 
Bethany & Paul Siciliano (412)655-4202, acemom68@yahoo.com 
 
6 Mr. Demirhan: 
Kari Sawchak (412)881-5940, sawchak3@gmail.com 
Sharon Burkes (412)653-0102, sburkes69@gmail.com 
 
7 Mr. Ors: 
Keysha Gomez (412)744-6104, thebrownhawksoars@gmail.com 
 
8 Ms. Villani: 
Roxanne Beebe, (412)563-0279, roxannebeebe@hotmail.com 


